7  /  8 or other standard  CPWD forms as 

applicable 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
                          CCW AIR NAGPUR 

For and on behalf of President of India 

NIT approved for Rs.67,926/- (Rs. Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty 
Six Only) 

Form CPWD-8 

P R A S A R   B H A R A T I 
(INDIAS PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING, ALL INDIA RADIO 

State :  MAHARASHTRA     Circle   :   MUMBAI 
Branch :  AIR,CIVIL               Division     :